Department Membership
Contributions

Agriculture & Food 38550.75
An Post 2282.10
Tourism, Culture, Arts & Gaeltacht 4088.61
Central Bank 1234.22
Chief State Sol. Off 2141.97
Children & Youth Affairs 3893.65
Coillte 4259.28
Communications, Climate Action 4359.66
Courts Service 14136.09
Ccso 9229.94
Defence 6459.22
Education & Skills 13435.01
Housing 14270.45
Finance 2510.61
Foreign Affairs 12834.93
Garda Civilian 21758.16
Health 6090.71

Irish Aviation Authority 7811.50



Irish Prisons

Jobs & Enterprise

Justice & Equality

NSSO

Ombudsman

oPW

Oireachtas

Ordnance Survey

Paymaster General

Property Registration

Public Appointments Service

Public Expenditure & Reform

Road Safety Authority

Revenue

Rural & Community Development

Social Protection

Taoiseach

Transport, Tourism & Sport

11644.81

7609.63

27366.64

4300.08

2151.36

21754.33

6572.49

3102.33

35795.53

4792.13

2273.23

5498.61

1807.96

92118.46

2568.48

102822.43

2183.10

5651.58



Valuation Office 1914.29

Other 16209.67

527484.00



